
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200603210001
32130

03/21/2006
03:47:06

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCORMICK,
JOSEPH AKA

200603210001
32160

03/21/2006
03:50:05

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VAUGHN LEE

200603210001
32180

03/21/2006
03:53:01

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHEATHAM
CONNIE W

200603210001
32200

03/21/2006
03:54:44

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROJAS KAREN

200603210001
32340

03/21/2006
04:06:24

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLEMMINGS
TONYA R

200603230001
37860

03/23/2006
03:24:08

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GALLAHAN,
DAVID

200605260002
51260

05/26/2006
12:33:02

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
JONATHAN

200609210004
68600

09/21/2006
09:30:27

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIDGES,
BELLINI

200610040004
91590

10/04/2006
01:16:17

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TINNEY CHRIS

200602030000
56270

02/03/2006
09:55:14

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
STEVE

200603210001
31940

03/21/2006
03:32:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GALLAHAN
MANDY

200603210001
32250

03/21/2006
03:57:56

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS JAMES
R JR

200603210001
32310

03/21/2006
04:04:48

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTINEZ
VICTOR H

200607280003
64570

07/28/2006
12:19:42

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
LETHA

200407190003
97930

200609180004
61620

09/18/2006
10:41:30

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER,
HEATHER

200610040004
91490

10/04/2006
01:07:26

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRAZIER
BRANDON

200610040004
91540

10/04/2006
01:10:39

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOURGEOIS
SCOTT JR

200610270005
30490

10/27/2006
10:09:50

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER MIKE


