Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200603210001 32130	03/21/2006 03:47:06	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCORMICK, JOSEPH AKA						
200603210001 32160	03/21/2006 03:50:05	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VAUGHN LEE						
200603210001 32180	03/21/2006 03:53:01	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHEATHAM CONNIE W						
200603210001 32200	03/21/2006 03:54:44	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROJAS KAREN						
200603210001 32340	03/21/2006 04:06:24	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLEMMINGS TONYA R						
200603230001 37860	03/23/2006 03:24:08	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GALLAHAN, DAVID						
200605260002 51260	05/26/2006 12:33:02	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS JONATHAN						
200609210004 68600	09/21/2006 09:30:27	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIDGES, BELLINI						
200610040004 91590	10/04/2006 01:16:17	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TINNEY CHRIS						
200602030000 56270	02/03/2006 09:55:14	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, STEVE						
200603210001 31940	03/21/2006 03:32:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GALLAHAN MANDY						
200603210001 32250	03/21/2006 03:57:56	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS JAMES R JR						
200603210001 32310	03/21/2006 04:04:48	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTINEZ VICTOR H						
200607280003 64570	07/28/2006 12:19:42	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, LETHA					200407190003 97930	
200609180004 61620	09/18/2006 10:41:30	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER, HEATHER						
200610040004 91490	10/04/2006 01:07:26	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRAZIER BRANDON						
200610040004 91540	10/04/2006 01:10:39	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOURGEOIS SCOTT JR						
200610270005 30490	10/27/2006 10:09:50	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER MIKE						